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2016 – 2017 Committee Members

Finance & Audit

Marquis Solomon West Columbia Fire Dept. msolomon@westcolumbiasc.gov

Brian Horton City of Greenville Fire Dept. bhorton@greenvillesc.gov

Harold Smith Greenville County hsmith@greenvillesc.gov

Ken Taylor South Greenville Fire Dept. ktaylor@sgfdfire.com

Bryan Bailey SCSFA Staff Liaison Bryan.bailey@scfirefighters.org

Member Benefits

Dennis Ray Lugoff Fire Dept. chief@lugofffire.com

Ross Vezin Beaufort City Fire Dept. rvezin@cityofbeaufort.org

Wesley Williams Simpsonville Fire Dept. Chief@simpsonvillefd.com

Rusty Jennings Irmo Fire Dept. rjennings@irmofire.org

Rick Krob Burton Fire Dept. krob@burtonfd.org

Steve Graham Boiling Springs Fire Dept. sgraham@boilingspringsfd.org

Shawn Petras Whitney Fire Dept. spetras@whitneyfire.org

Zorrina Harmon SCSFA Staff Liaison zorrina@scfirefighters.org

Training & Education

Mike Norket Horry County norketm@horrycounty.org

David Laird (Delegate) Columbia Fire Dept. cfddlaird@columbiasc.net

Terry Sheriff (Delegate) Bluffton Township Fire Dist. sheriff@blufftonfd.com

Brad Maness (Delegate) Belton Fire Dept. bmaness@beltonfire.net

Justin McClellan (Delegate) City of Lancaster Fire Dept. jmclellan@lancastercitysc.com

Greg Gerber (Alternate) Fairfield County 

Shawn Pratt (Alternate) City of Myrtle Beach spratt@cityofmyrtlebeach.com

Shannon Tanner (Delegate) Florence Fire Dept. stanner@cityofflorence.com

Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison ashley@scfirefighters.org

By - Laws

Sammie Castles

Mike Lancaster Southside Fire Dept. bird1279@charter.net

Charles Lamoreaux St. Andrews Fire Dept. clamoreaux@standrewspsd.org

Norman Knight Murrells Inlet Garden City chiefknight@migcfd.org

Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison

Advisory

Scott Smith Crosswell Fire Dept. scotts@co.pickens.sc.us

Jimmy Walters Winnsboro Fire Dept. jwalters118@aol.com

Shannon Tanner Florence Fire Dept. stanner@cityofflorence.com

Franklin Cloninger Hwy. 34 Fire Dept. hwy34fire@hotmail.com

Joey Roberts Charleston Fire Dept. robertsj@charleston-sc.gov

Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison ashley@scfirefighters.org

Supervisory

John Bowers Camden Fire Dept. jbowers@camdensc.org

Jason Dennis Clarendon County Fire Dept. jdennis@clarendoncountyfire.com

William Ale North Spartanburg wale@nsafd.org

Jeff Oswald SCSFA Staff Liaison jeff@scfirefighters.org

Health & Safety Committee

Greg Bulanow North Charleston Fire Dept. bulanog@northcharleston.org

Franklin Cloninger Hwy. 34 Fire Dept. hwy34fire@hotmail.com

Rick Cramer Bluffton Township Fire Dist. rcramer@blufftonfd.com

Michael Johnson Clarendon County Fire Dept. mjohnson@clarendoncountyfire.com

Mike Medeiros Horry County Fire Dept. medeirom@horrycounty.org

Tracy Williams Westview Fairforest Fire Dept. twilliams@wffd.org

Rick Dangerfield N. Charleston Fire Dept. rdangerfield@northcharleson.org

SCSFA Staff Liaison

Recruitment and Retention

Tony Dicks Barnwell Fire Dept./NVFC barnwellfd@bellsouth.net

Bryan Riebe SCSFA Grant Coordinator chief@glassymountainfire.com

Trey Cooper City of Marion Fire Dept. tcooper@marionsc.gov

Greg Gambrell North Fire Department ocfdstation11@tds.net

Donnell Stoney Camden Fire Dept. stoneyd59@gamil.com

Sky Haynie City Of Columbia skyhaynie@gmail.com

Bryan Riebe SCSFA Staff Liaison bryan@scfirefighters.org

Strategic Planning

Charlie King Oconee County Fire Dept. cking@oconeesc.com

Joshua Holzheimer Greer Fire Department jholzheimter@cityofgreer.org

Josh Horton Fripp Island Fire Dept. joshhorton@fipsd.org

Hamp Shuping Horry County Fire Dept. (Retired) hampshuping@gmail.com

Kevin Henson Piedmont Park Fire Dept. khenson@piedmontparkfire.org

SCSFA Staff Liaison
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Legislative

Tres Atkinson Dorchester County tatkinson@dorchestercounty.net

Phill Jolley Pelham-Batesville/SC State Fire pjolley@pbfd.com

Jeff Allen Irmo Fire Dept. jallen@irmofire.org

Richard Waring Summerville Fire Dept. rwaring4@summervillesc.gov

Carmen Floyd Columbia Fire Dept. (Retired)

Marion Blackwell City of Spartanburg Fire Dept. mfblackwell@cityofspartanburg.org

SCSFA Staff Liaison

EMS

Brent McClellan Midway Fire Rescue bmcclellan@gtcounty.org

Joey Campbell Colleton County Fire Dept. jcampbell@colletoncounty.org

Trae Wright LifeNet swright@airmethods.com

Mike Tanner Fairfield County EMS Director mike.tanner@fairfield.sc.gov

Billy Barnes Mt. Pleasant FD wbarnes@tompsc.com

Chad Beam Fountain Inn Fire Dept. / State Chad.beam@llr.sc.gov

Rusty Myers Rock Hill rusty.myers@cityofrockhill.com

Retirement Trustees

Tres Atkinson Dorchester County tatkinson@dorchestercounty.net

Charlie King Oconee County Fire Dept. cking@oconeesc.com

Tommy Norris Awendaw Fire Dept. TNorris@charlestoncounty.org

Skip Hannon Greenbrier Bethel Fire Dept. mackskip@aol.com

Kyle Minick North Charleston Fire Dept. kminick@northcharleston.org

Brantley Hanna City of Columbia cfdshanna@columbiasc.net

Jerry Williams Lesslie Fire Department jerry.williams@seagrave.com

Raymond Lloyd City Of Charleston Fire Dept. bethray1@bellsouth.net

Dale Worthy Pacolet Fire Dept.

Foundation Trustees

Jamie Caggiano Gaffney Fire jcaggiano@gaffneyfire.com

Billy Gibson Pickens - Shady Grove Fire District pickenschief1@gmail.com

Jeff Burr Hartsville Fire Department jeff.burr@hartsvillesc.gov

Greg Bulanow North Charleston Fire Dept. bulanog@northcharleston.org

Ed Begovich Myrtle Beach Fire Department Ebegovich@cityofmyrtlebeach.com

Jeff Allen Irmo Fire District marshalone@irmofire.org

Keith Minick Newberry Fire Dept. kminick@cityofnewberry.com

Life Safety Education

Lee Levesque President

Dianne Woods Vice President

Bianca Bourbeau Secretary

Les Woods Finance 
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